

The Joint Use Agreement (JUA) with Dover Air Force Base allows civilian aircraft to utilize the Air Force's airfield facility at Dover and requires adherence to the Mandatory Enhanced Security Procedures available on CivilAirTerminal.com to be issued a Prior Permission Request (PPR). Issuance of a PPR may be obtained by completing the two forms herein on the following two pages.

De obtained by completing the two forms herein on the following two pages.

Questions? Call: (302) 571-6375

REQUEST FOR LANDING FORM

Company (User) Name):
Contact First Name:
Contact Last Name:
Phone:
E-Mail:

Please list all aircraft and arrival informaton requeted below. Arrival information may be changed up to 24 hours before scheduled arrival time.

For Airport Use Only

					For Airport Use Only	
Arrival	ETA	ETD	A/C Type	Tail	PPR#	Issued
Date				Number		

I acknolwedege Prior Arrangements for Fueling Services are Required Through Atlantic Aviation, ILG.

AIR FORCE AUTHORIZATION

Date Issued:		
Issued To:		
Employee Signature:		

Please proceed to form on page 2:

DOVER CIVIL AIR TERMINAL RELEASE & INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

In consideration of being granted permission to use Dover Air Force Base and the Dover Civil Air Terminal, the undersigned user releases forever the United States, including the United States Air Force; their agencies and personnel; the Delaware Department of Transportation and the Delaware River and Bay Authority; their agencies, officials, and employees from every liability arising out of the use of the airfield, supplies, or services by the user. The user will defend, pay or settle all claims or suits against the United States, including the United States Air Force; their agencies and personnel; the Delaware Department of Transprtation and hte Delaware River and Bay Authority; their agencies, officials, and employees by agents or employees of the user or persons claiming through them or by third parties, and will hold the United States, including the United States Air Force; their agencies and personnel; the Delaware Department of Transportation and the Delaware River and Bay Authority; their agencies official, and empoyees harmless against every such claim or suit, including attorney fees, costs and expenses arising out of the use of Dover Air Force Base and The Dover Civil Air Terminal by the user. "Exhibit A" below.

Company Address:
Street:
City:
State:
Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:
Representative Name:
Representative Title:
Signature:
Date:

"Exhibit A"

Company Name:

- 1) For the purposes of this agreement, the terms "United States Air Force; their agencies and personnel" and "Delaware Department of Transportation and the Delaware River and Baay Authority; their agencies, officials, and employees" shall include:
 - a. Military personnel and civilian emplouees of the United States Air Force including nonappropriated fund emplouees acting within the scope of their employment, the Delaware Department of Transportation, the Delaware River and Bay Authority, their agencies, officials, and employees, and heirs, successors, executors, admininstrtors, and assigns of such employees,
- 2) The User will comply with all applicble military regulations as listed in AFR 55-20, as well as, local supplements, directives, and orders.
- 3) The User will pay or settle every claim for death or injury to United States personnell or for loss or damge to property of or under the control of the United States or United States personnel, arising out of the use of the military airfield or militry supplies or services, by te User, unless the death, injury loss, or damage results solely from the negligence or willfu misconduct of United States personnel,

Download and e-mail all completed pages to:

DOV-CAT@DRBA.net